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Summary for: All Contests, WARRENTON WARD 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 277 of 1,808 (15.32%)

Ballots Cast: 277

Municipal Election
April 6, 2021
Warrenton Ward 2
Official Results

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT,
WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

JOHN CLINGER
JEFFREY SCHNEIDER
DEANNA ZWYERS
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
277 /1,808

Total
111
178
162
451

Total
3

15.32%

24.61%
39.47%
35.92%
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MAYOR for CITY OF WARRENTON, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 277 /1,808  15.32%
Candidate Party Total
ERIC SCHLEUTER 158 59.85%
SHERYL CULLOM 106 40.15%
Total Votes 264

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF WARRENTON WARD TWO, WARREN COUNTY (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 277 /1,808  15.32%
Candidate Party Total
STEVEN CULLOM 149 57.98%
GARY L AUCH 108 42.02%
Total Votes 257
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS for WARRENTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT,
WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 277 /1,808  15.32%
Candidate Party Total
STACEY BLONDIN 197 58.28%
JIM SHARP 141 41.72%
Total Votes 338

Total

Unresolved Write-In 3
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FIRE PROPOSITION for WARRENTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT,
WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 277 /1,808  15.32%
Candidate Party Total
YES 129 46.74%
NO 147 53.26%
Total Votes 276

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



