Page: 1 of 5 4/9/2021 11:05:57 AM

Summary for: All Contests, WARRENTON WARD 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Municipal Election April 6, 2021 Warrenton Ward 2 Official Results

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 277 of 1,808 (15.32%)

Ballots Cast: 277

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		277 / 1,808	15.32%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JOHN CLINGER		111	24.61%
JEFFREY SCHNEIDER		178	39.47%
DEANNA ZWYERS		162	35.92%
Total Votes		451	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		3	

Page: 2 of 5 4/9/2021 11:05:57 AM

MAYOR for CITY OF WARRENTON, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		277 / 1,808	15.32%
Candidate	Party	Total	
ERIC SCHLEUTER		158	59.85%
SHERYL CULLOM		106	40.15%
Total Votes		264	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 3 of 5 4/9/2021 11:05:57 AM

ALDERMAN for CITY OF WARRENTON WARD TWO, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1) $\,$

		Total	
Times Cast		277 / 1,808	15.32%
Candidate	Party	Total	
STEVEN CULLOM		149	57.98%
GARY L AUCH		108	42.02%
Total Votes		257	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 4 of 5 4/9/2021 11:05:57 AM

BOARD OF DIRECTORS for WARRENTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		277 / 1,808	15.32%
Candidate	Party	Total	
STACEY BLONDIN		197	58.28%
JIM SHARP		141	41.72%
Total Votes		338	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		3	

Page: 5 of 5 4/9/2021 11:05:57 AM

FIRE PROPOSITION for WARRENTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		277 / 1,808	15.32%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		129	46.74%
NO		147	53.26%
Total Votes		276	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	